1o

GeriUstbau-Unternehmer
Aargau/Solothurn

www.gas-verband.ch

Tatigkeitsprogramm GAS 2019

Tag
Donnerstag
Mittwoch
Donnerstag
Mittwoch
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag

Donnerstag

Urs Schiirch
Prasident GAS

Datum

07.02.2019
06.03.2019
07.03.2019
13.03.2019
11.04.2019
02.05.2019
06.06.2019
04.07.2019
05.09.2019
03.10.2019
07.11.2019

05.12.2019

Luterbach, 04.01.2019

Zeit
11:30
13:30
11:30
13:30
11:30
n. Ans.
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30

11:30

Anlass
Hock
FT-SGUV
Hock
GV-SGUV
Hock

HV GAS
Hock
Hock
Hock
Hock
Hock

Hock

Ort

Rest. Pflug, Othmarsingen
Olten

Rest. Kreuz, Egerkingen
Olten

Rest. Pflug, Othmarsingen
Rest. Kreuz, Egerkingen
Rest. Pflug, Othmarsingen
Rest. Kreuz, Egerkingen
Rest. Pflug, Othmarsingen
Rest. Kreuz, Egerkingen
Rest. Pflug, Othmarsingen

Rest. Kreuz, Egerkingen

Thema

nach Ansage
Fachtagung
nach Ansage
Generalvers.

nach Ansage

Hauptvers. GAS

nach Ansage
nach Ansage
nach Ansage
nach Ansage
nach Ansage

nach Ansage



