



Gerüstbau-Unternehmer
Aargau/Solothurn

www.gas-verband.ch

Tätigkeitsprogramm GAS 2019

Tag	Datum	Zeit	Anlass	Ort	Thema
Donnerstag	07.02.2019	11:30	Höck	Rest. Pflug, Othmarsingen	nach Ansage
Mittwoch	06.03.2019	13:30	FT-SGUV	Olten	Fachtagung
Donnerstag	07.03.2019	11:30	Höck	Rest. Kreuz, Egerkingen	nach Ansage
Mittwoch	13.03.2019	13:30	GV-SGUV	Olten	Generalvers.
Donnerstag	11.04.2019	11:30	Höck	Rest. Pflug, Othmarsingen	nach Ansage
Donnerstag	02.05.2019	n. Ans.	HV GAS	Rest. Kreuz, Egerkingen	Hauptvers. GAS
Donnerstag	06.06.2019	11:30	Höck	Rest. Pflug, Othmarsingen	nach Ansage
Donnerstag	04.07.2019	11:30	Höck	Rest. Kreuz, Egerkingen	nach Ansage
Donnerstag	05.09.2019	11:30	Höck	Rest. Pflug, Othmarsingen	nach Ansage
Donnerstag	03.10.2019	11:30	Höck	Rest. Kreuz, Egerkingen	nach Ansage
Donnerstag	07.11.2019	11:30	Höck	Rest. Pflug, Othmarsingen	nach Ansage
Donnerstag	05.12.2019	11:30	Höck	Rest. Kreuz, Egerkingen	nach Ansage

Urs Schürch
Präsident GAS

Luterbach, 04.01.2019